Sentinel VPT &
Watchman VPT
Rotary Limit Switch Datasheet
Sentinel VPT
Nema 4, 4x, 7, 9
For Explosion-Proof Applications
Watchman VPT
NEMA 4, 4x

(Y) (A) (C) 3-Way (O) 3-Way (T) 3-Way (F) 4-Way (S) 3 Way 180˚ Degree (1)
Cover Indicator Bearing Shaft Switch Quantity Series Conduit
Part Number System
MA 5-Y B 01 2
O
P
E
N
O
P
E
N
O
P
E
N
O
P
E
N
O
P
E
N
O
P
E
N
(Y) (A) (C) 3-Way (O) 3-Way (T) 3-Way (F) 4-Way (S) 3 Way 180˚ Degree (1)
Cover Indicator Bearing Shaft Switch Quantity Series Conduit
Mechanical SPDT
Switches
Mechanical DPDT
Switches
TTL Hermetically Sealed
Proximity Switches
Pepperl & Fuchs NJ2-V3-N
NAMUR Inductive Sensors
(Intrinsically Safe)
Electrical Ratings:
15 A / 125-250 VAC
2.5A / 24 VDC
0.5A / 125 VDC
0.25A / 250 VDC
Operating Temperature:
-40 to +175 ˚F
Electrical Ratings
Rhodium (DC Signals):
1 A / 24VDC - 0.25
A / 120 VAC
Tungsten (AC Signals):
3 A / 120 VAC - 2
A / 24 VDC
Operating Temperature
-40 to +175 ˚F
Electrical Ratings:
NAMUR 5-25 VDC
Target Present 3-15 mA
Target Absent <1mA
Operating Temperature
-25 to +140 ˚C
Electrical Ratings:
10 A / 125-250 VAC
7 A / 24 VDC
0.25A / 125 VDC
Operating Temperature:
-40 to +175 ˚F
Description Code
Series: Sentinel F*